
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING MOOSE GAR, 15/11/2023, R4, MLast start Masters winner M1/2L. Goodwin 528602 16/02411M 3P 3M 6M 6CD03/01/2019

 2 NATION'S ROCK 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/1N. Holloway 532755 21/02383M 5P 1P 3P 6PD11/04/2019

 3 ZIPPING CHANDLER GAR, 15/11/2023, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/1L. Goodwin 529938 13/02282M 7P 7P 1P 2PD07/02/2019

 4 REDEEM A PRIZE RIC, 13/11/2023, R5, MWeighted points score M2/2/1M. Verhagen 537816 16/01875M 3M 7P 3M 3YB08/10/2019

 5 DARK MAJESTY 1 GAR, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score M3/1D. Roach 536399 11/01113P 6P 6P 7P 5PB19/07/2019

 6 NOT TODAY GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Walters 527337 17/01054M 7M 7P 3M 6MB05/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TRALEE JAY GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2D. Ivers 547239 9/72101P 3P 4P 4P 2PD25/06/2020

 2 GOLDEN GORT 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Gorton 553081 8/61802P 1P 7P 5P 5PB30/12/2020

 3 ROLLED YOU GAR, 18/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/51922P 4P 5P 1P 7PD11/02/2021

 4 WHAT ABOUT PABLO GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21532P 5P 6P 2P 5PD22/02/2021

 5 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 MUS, 28/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 3/22402P 3P 3P 1P 2PD03/05/2021

 6 SHE KISSED ME GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Sweetman 556078 4/32304P 2P 3P 1P 3YB16/01/2021

 7 SNOOT GOS, 07/02/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Sweetman 539838 8/61767P 2P 1Y 4P 2YD12/12/2019

 8 GET JUAN GAR, 18/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Gore 551606 6/41714P 4P 5P 1P 3PB23/11/2020

 9 BELMONT DEWY MUS, 04/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11536P 1P 5P 7P (FEL)PD03/07/2020

 10 SKETCHY IN BY GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 554300 5/31504P 8P 1P 6P 3PB26/12/2020

 11 HODGSON 1 GAR, 18/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Ball 556841 4/31505P 3P 7P 4P 2PB04/04/2021

 12 MIGHTY SCARLETT GOS, 31/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Chandler 541387 6/51478P 4P 3P 5P 2PB08/01/2020

 13 OUR CASEY MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 553808 1/01386P 3P 2P 5P 6PB20/01/2021

 14 CLOUD BY DAY 1 GOS, 18/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/3N. Mastapha 547298 4/21325Y 6P 3P 2P 6PD05/04/2020

 15 TARANTULA 1 GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Marsh 549287 6/51115P 8P 7P 4P 5PD12/09/2020

 16 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31116P 8P 7P 1P 7PB21/10/2020

 17 BARB'S SENORITA 1 GAR, 10/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/11057P 5P 2P 5P 8PB27/08/2020

 18 ICE COOL KAOS GRA, 19/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Thomas 557248 4/31005P 3Y 5Y 5P 6PD05/04/2021

 19 KATIE'S PORTRAIT WBL, 01/07/2023, R11Weighted points score 5/3B. Sweetman 547141 3/2876P 4P 6P 5P 6PB14/03/2020

 20 FREEWAY MICK GOS, 14/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5N. York 548877 1/0754P 7P 6P 7P 6PD13/08/2020

 21 SUMMER LILLY WAU, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0668Y 6P 4P 6P 8PB11/04/2020

 22 DANGER BOY 2 GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, MWeighted points score 5/2L. Hutton 537720 4/3658M 8P 6P 5P 7PD20/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SURFACE 1 GAR, 17/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1608P 7P 5P 7P 8PB21/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BIG RED MIYAGI COO, 02/10/2023, R2, Y

COO, 29/09/2023, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Murray 560938 0/01127P 2Y 2Y 2P 7PD11/07/2021

 2 HURRICANE OREO First start M/1K. Marsh 569137 0/00D03/02/2022

 3 HURRICANE CANDY First start M/1K. Marsh 569135 0/00B03/02/2022

 4 HARD STYLE ROBBO GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Robertson 569128 0/0965P 2PD29/01/2022

 5 RETURN AN EARN RIC, 13/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Verhagen 569097 0/0584PD22/02/2022

 6 SHARKY UNITED GAR, 15/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 562995 0/0546P 4P 6P 7P 5PD07/09/2021

 7 SIAKAM 2 GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PD02/05/2019

 8 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 21/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 564503 0/0447P 7Y 7P 4P 8PD10/11/2021

 9 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0408P 7P 8P 7P 5PB30/07/2021

 10 AUSSIE FRANK GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 557249 0/0385P 8P 7PD05/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN GORT 1 GAR, 17/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Gorton 553081 8/61802P 1P 7P 5P 5PB30/12/2020

 2 SMART COMET GAR, 11/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/2B. Keene 563741 9/62676P 1P 7P 1P 1PD17/10/2021

 3 PRINCE LEO WPK, 17/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Eaton 543287 17/161924P 2P 4P 6P 3PD29/02/2020

 4 SWITCH IT ON GRA, 19/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Thomas 560558 6/51628P 1P 5P 7P 2PB21/06/2021

 5 SKINNY WIT GAR, 18/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/2A. Woods 553227 7/31861P 4P 2P 3P 6PD08/12/2020

 6 PIQUED INTEREST GAR, 17/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/4N. Woods 568120 2/11841P 3P 1P 2P 4PB27/01/2022

 7 SONGAR SADIE GAR, 15/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4G. Greene 561633 3/11831P 7P 2P 6P 2PB13/07/2021

 8 TONY PEPPERONI GAR, 17/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 550485 7/11201P 7P 5P 8P 6PD01/08/2020

 9 PRINCELY SUM GAR, 15/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Greene 541389 8/72222P 6P 6P 3P 2PD08/01/2020

 10 TONIGHT GAR, 15/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 8/71803P 2P 8P 5P 3PD10/12/2019

 11 MURRAY MANTA RAY GAR, 17/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Brodie 546950 4/31772P 4P 3P 4P 3PD29/03/2020

 12 SONS OF BARRY GAR, 17/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Roach 565702 1/01683P 2P 1P 2P 6PD30/11/2021

 13 LIMEBURNER OPAL GAR, 17/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3W. Ison 563743 3/21622P 3P 3P 4P 8PB17/10/2021

 14 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 5/41412P 3P 6P 7P 4PD28/11/2020

 15 COUSIN VINNIE GAR, 17/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21113P 7P 6P 5P 5PD07/03/2020

 16 DARK MAJESTY 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/81113P 6P 6P 7P 5PB19/07/2019

 17 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 MUS, 28/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 3/22402P 3P 3P 1P 2PD03/05/2021

 18 ROOKIE RED GAR, 17/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Roach 565701 2/11627P 2P 5P 3P 3PD30/11/2021

 19 MAX STAPPEN 2 GAR, 03/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Edwards 564894 3/21624P 5P 6P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 20 SAMUEL SWAN GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Murray 558275 4/31565P 2P 2P 4P 4PD14/01/2021

 21 HODGSON 2 GAR, 18/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Ball 556841 4/31505P 3P 7P 4P 2PB04/04/2021

 22 SUGAR HIT ZARA GAR, 15/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01415P 3P 3P 5P 4PB23/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 ZEAL SURPRISE GAR, 18/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Murray 554995 6/31417P 7P 3P 8P 1PB15/11/2020

 24 TAI RUSH GAR, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Grey 552042 5/41358P 3P 6P 5P 3PB26/11/2020

 25 CLOUD BY DAY 2 GOS, 18/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/3N. Mastapha 547298 4/21325Y 6P 3P 2P 6PD05/04/2020

 26 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 18/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/21207P 8P 1P 5P 4PD08/12/2020

 27 MULWEE GLENN GAR, 18/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01205P 4P 6P 5P 2PD19/11/2021

 28 ABLE ZEUS GAR, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Roach 549732 4/21116P 4P 3P 6P 5PD15/09/2020

 29 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/31117P 6P 7P 7P 1PD08/12/2020

 30 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31116P 8P 7P 1P 7PB21/10/2020

 31 NULA'S BISCUIT GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/11117P 4P 2P 6P 6PD09/04/2020

 32 TARANTULA 2 GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Marsh 549287 6/51115P 8P 7P 4P 5PD12/09/2020

 33 BUGATTI BREE MAT, 30/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21106P 4P 5Y 5P 3PB14/08/2020

 34 BARB'S SENORITA 2 GAR, 10/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/11057P 5P 2P 5P 8PB27/08/2020

 35 RAJA AMPAT GAR, 17/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 555556 5/41055P 6P 6P 8P 2PD12/11/2020

 36 KING KINLOCH GAR, 15/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5944P 5P 4M 5M 6MD17/03/2017

 37 IT'S GOLD GAR, 17/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/0934P 4P 6P 6P 4PB01/01/2021

 38 MULWEE PRO GAR, 18/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/1904P 4P 6P 5P 6PD19/11/2021

 39 DIXIE DIVA GAR, 17/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/1795P 8P 7C 5P 5PB15/03/2020

 40 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 GOS, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 5/4697Y 6P 6P 7P 7PD05/04/2020

 41 DANGER BOY 1 GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, MWeighted points score 5/2L. Hutton 537720 4/3658M 8P 6P 5P 7PD20/09/2019

 42 SURFACE 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1608P 7P 5P 7P 8PB21/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SKINNY WIT GAR, 18/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/2A. Woods 553227 7/31861P 4P 2P 3P 6PD08/12/2020

 2 PIQUED INTEREST GAR, 17/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/4N. Woods 568120 2/11841P 3P 1P 2P 4PB27/01/2022

 3 SONGAR SADIE GAR, 15/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4G. Greene 561633 3/11831P 7P 2P 6P 2PB13/07/2021

 4 TONY PEPPERONI GAR, 17/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 550485 7/11201P 7P 5P 8P 6PD01/08/2020

 5 PRINCELY SUM GAR, 15/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Greene 541389 8/72222P 6P 6P 3P 2PD08/01/2020

 6 TONIGHT GAR, 15/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 8/71803P 2P 8P 5P 3PD10/12/2019

 7 MURRAY MANTA RAY GAR, 17/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Brodie 546950 4/31772P 4P 3P 4P 3PD29/03/2020

 8 SONS OF BARRY GAR, 17/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Roach 565702 1/01683P 2P 1P 2P 6PD30/11/2021

 9 LIMEBURNER OPAL GAR, 17/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3W. Ison 563743 3/21622P 3P 3P 4P 8PB17/10/2021

 10 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 5/41412P 3P 6P 7P 4PD28/11/2020

 11 DARK MAJESTY 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/81113P 6P 6P 7P 5PB19/07/2019

 12 COUSIN VINNIE GAR, 17/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21113P 7P 6P 5P 5PD07/03/2020

 13 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 MUS, 28/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 3/22402P 3P 3P 1P 2PD03/05/2021

 14 MAX STAPPEN 2 GAR, 03/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Edwards 564894 3/21624P 5P 6P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 15 ROOKIE RED GAR, 17/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Roach 565701 2/11627P 2P 5P 3P 3PD30/11/2021

 16 SAMUEL SWAN GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Murray 558275 4/31565P 2P 2P 4P 4PD14/01/2021

 17 HODGSON 2 GAR, 18/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Ball 556841 4/31505P 3P 7P 4P 2PB04/04/2021

 18 SUGAR HIT ZARA GAR, 15/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01415P 3P 3P 5P 4PB23/08/2020

 19 ZEAL SURPRISE GAR, 18/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Murray 554995 6/31417P 7P 3P 8P 1PB15/11/2020

 20 TAI RUSH GAR, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Grey 552042 5/41358P 3P 6P 5P 3PB26/11/2020

 21 CLOUD BY DAY 2 GOS, 18/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/3N. Mastapha 547298 4/21325Y 6P 3P 2P 6PD05/04/2020

 22 MULWEE GLENN GAR, 18/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01205P 4P 6P 5P 2PD19/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 18/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/21207P 8P 1P 5P 4PD08/12/2020

 24 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31116P 8P 7P 1P 7PB21/10/2020

 25 ABLE ZEUS GAR, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Roach 549732 4/21116P 4P 3P 6P 5PD15/09/2020

 26 NULA'S BISCUIT GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/11117P 4P 2P 6P 6PD09/04/2020

 27 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/31117P 6P 7P 7P 1PD08/12/2020

 28 TARANTULA 2 GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Marsh 549287 6/51115P 8P 7P 4P 5PD12/09/2020

 29 BUGATTI BREE MAT, 30/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21106P 4P 5Y 5P 3PB14/08/2020

 30 RAJA AMPAT GAR, 17/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 555556 5/41055P 6P 6P 8P 2PD12/11/2020

 31 BARB'S SENORITA 2 GAR, 10/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/11057P 5P 2P 5P 8PB27/08/2020

 32 KING KINLOCH GAR, 15/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5944P 5P 4M 5M 6MD17/03/2017

 33 IT'S GOLD GAR, 17/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/0934P 4P 6P 6P 4PB01/01/2021

 34 MULWEE PRO GAR, 18/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/1904P 4P 6P 5P 6PD19/11/2021

 35 DIXIE DIVA GAR, 17/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/1795P 8P 7C 5P 5PB15/03/2020

 36 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 GOS, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 5/4697Y 6P 6P 7P 7PD05/04/2020

 37 DANGER BOY 1 GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, MWeighted points score 5/2L. Hutton 537720 4/3658M 8P 6P 5P 7PD20/09/2019

 38 SURFACE 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1608P 7P 5P 7P 8PB21/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S A MIRACLE 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mcintosh 568410 0/01342P 3P 3PB04/02/2022

 2 SEE YOU BUDDY 2 MUS, 04/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Jones 559586 0/01342P 4P 2P 3P 3PD26/05/2021

 3 MIDNIGHT ROSE First start M/1G. Masterson 565703 0/00B30/11/2021

 4 BELLA RORY GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Roach 559571 0/0864P 2P 4P 5P 4PB23/05/2021

 5 SUNRISE WARRIOR GAR, 19/08/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0696P 5P 3P 7PB20/06/2021

 6 ECLECTUS GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0668P (FTF)P 3P 4P 8PB25/11/2020

 7 FASCINATE DAN GAR, 08/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1N. Holloway 565587 0/0258PD04/12/2021

 8 BIG DEL MAT, 13/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0644P 4P 4P 6Y 5YD08/01/2022

 9 SIAKAM 1 GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PD02/05/2019

 10 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0408P 7P 8P 7P 5PB30/07/2021

 11 IN THE CLUB GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Fellowes 562935 0/0307P 8PB04/09/2021

 12 MISS AUGIE GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0307P 8PB20/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SEE YOU ROBBO GAR, 11/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2E. Robertson 557116 9/63222P 1P 1P 1P 4CD02/04/2021

 2 WINLOCK WAY OUT GAR, 17/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Johnson 562218 11/51813P 1P 4P 4C 4PD13/07/2021

 3 PINK TICKLES GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Grey 552040 11/22346P 1P 3P 4P 5CB26/11/2020

 4 HEY MICKEY GAR, 17/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/1B. May 564891 6/43001P 2P 1P 1P 1PD09/11/2021

 5 MASKED ANGEL GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4G. Masterson 565700 2/11511P 6P 1P 2P 7PB30/11/2021

 6 NOON DAY SUN GAR, 17/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01683P 4P 6P 3P 3PB15/02/2021

 7 MY BOY AIDEN GAR, 17/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Winstanley 552512 4/01592P 7P 2P 4P 4PD16/11/2020

 8 CAEN GOS, 08/08/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Duggan 542368 4/21532P 5P 7P 6P 2PB05/02/2020

 9 NOT FOR SURE GAR, 17/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 2/11503P 7P 5P 5P 1PB16/12/2020

 10 BIG RUSH GAR, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Grey 552037 8/32282P 2P 3P 1P 5PD26/11/2020

 11 SPRINGVIEW HAWK WPK, 28/10/2023, R7, CWeighted points score 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/91687C 2C 5P 5P 5CD03/01/2020

 12 JUST FOXING BGC, 20/11/2023, R4, 1Weighted points score 5/4S. Grey 552044 4/11663C 3P 5P 6P 6CB26/11/2020

 13 MAX STAPPEN 1 GAR, 03/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Edwards 564894 3/01624P 5P 6P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 14 STARLIGHT TRENT GAR, 17/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Marsh 540123 4/11514P 2M 7P 2P 4MD24/07/2019

 15 STADIUMS GAR, 04/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558472 1/01474P 2P 3P 4P 6PD30/04/2021

 16 FUN GAR, 17/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558469 1/01446P 3P 2P 5P 4PB30/04/2021

 17 EUREKA REMI GAR, 17/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/61325P 5P 5P 2P 4PB06/04/2020

 18 PLEASURE CRUISE WPK, 17/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 557494 9/41268P 1P 6P 5P 6PD09/01/2021

 19 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 GOS, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5N. Mastapha 547302 5/0697Y 6P 6P 7P 7PD05/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HEY MICKEY GAR, 17/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/1B. May 564891 6/43001P 2P 1P 1P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 MASKED ANGEL GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4G. Masterson 565700 2/11511P 6P 1P 2P 7PB30/11/2021

 3 NOON DAY SUN GAR, 17/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01683P 4P 6P 3P 3PB15/02/2021

 4 MY BOY AIDEN GAR, 17/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Winstanley 552512 4/01592P 7P 2P 4P 4PD16/11/2020

 5 CAEN GOS, 08/08/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Duggan 542368 4/21532P 5P 7P 6P 2PB05/02/2020

 6 NOT FOR SURE GAR, 17/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 2/11503P 7P 5P 5P 1PB16/12/2020

 7 BIG RUSH GAR, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Grey 552037 8/32282P 2P 3P 1P 5PD26/11/2020

 8 SPRINGVIEW HAWK WPK, 28/10/2023, R7, CWeighted points score 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/91687C 2C 5P 5P 5CD03/01/2020

 9 JUST FOXING BGC, 20/11/2023, R4, 1Weighted points score 5/4S. Grey 552044 4/11663C 3P 5P 6P 6CB26/11/2020

 10 MAX STAPPEN 1 GAR, 03/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Edwards 564894 3/01624P 5P 6P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 11 STARLIGHT TRENT GAR, 17/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Marsh 540123 4/11514P 2M 7P 2P 4MD24/07/2019

 12 STADIUMS GAR, 04/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558472 1/01474P 2P 3P 4P 6PD30/04/2021

 13 FUN GAR, 17/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558469 1/01446P 3P 2P 5P 4PB30/04/2021

 14 EUREKA REMI GAR, 17/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/61325P 5P 5P 2P 4PB06/04/2020

 15 PLEASURE CRUISE WPK, 17/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 557494 9/41268P 1P 6P 5P 6PD09/01/2021

 16 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 GOS, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5N. Mastapha 547302 5/0697Y 6P 6P 7P 7PD05/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S A MIRACLE 1 GAR, 17/11/2023, R1, P

GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, P

GAR, 03/11/2023, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Mcintosh 568410 0/01342P 3P 3PB04/02/2022

 2 SEE YOU BUDDY 1 MUS, 04/11/2023, R3, P

MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 559586 0/01342P 4P 2P 3P 3PD26/05/2021

 3 GULLY GIRL First start M/1J. Thomas 573962 0/00B13/06/2022

 4 PANAMA'S GIRL First start M/1M. Davidson 573562 0/00B26/05/2022

 5 WAIT AND SEE GAR, 26/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Davidson 565515 0/01185P 5P 3P 2P 3PD22/11/2021

 6 SMART PANAMA GAR, 25/10/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0945P 4P 3P 3P 5PD31/01/2022

 7 MASONIC MAT, 25/09/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Davies 558476 0/0835P 3P 5P 5PD04/05/2021

 8 DON'T BAIL OUT GAR, 03/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/0776P 4P 4P 4P 5PB22/11/2021

 9 CAITLIN'S MAGIC GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0427P 6P 6PB21/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 1/2J. Miles 549021 16/143301P 3P 1P 2P 7PD27/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 22/212525P 4P 4P 1P 2PD20/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NATION'S ROCK 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R4, MWeighted points score 3/1/1N. Holloway 532755 21/162383M 5P 1P 3P 6PD11/04/2019

 2 PRINCE WYLDE GAR, 03/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 31/302345P 3P 1P 2P 7PD29/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 November 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FASCINATE TRUMP GAR, 17/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2N. Holloway 543669 18/101641P 8C 5C 5C 6CD17/03/2020

 2 WINLOCK PIPER MAT, 20/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 15/112397P 6P 6C 1P 1PD21/10/2020
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